Kolhapur

B.c.vidhyarthivasatigruh Kolhapur Kolhapurkarvir Kolhapur Maharashtra 416002.  Kambleravaso Dattatray =~ 9823639671
1208 D Ward Utareshwar Peth Bhavik
Vithoba Mandir Javalkolhapur

2 Bahujanhitay Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Vathartarf Vadgaon Tal.hatkanangle Kolhapur Nileshashok Katkole 7385738206 24
Pedwadgao Kolhapur Maharashtra 416112.

3 Bhauraoshirke Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Morewadiroad Near Ssc Board Kolhapur Karvir = Indrajeetashok Shirke 9595624343 24
Rajendranagar Kolhapur Kolhapur Maharashtra 416008.

4 Ch.sambhajiraje Vidyarthi Vasatigruh, Kasabawalwe Tal.radhanagari 24

Kasaba Walwa,radhanagari

5 Chikotrakhore Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Kapashikagal Kolhapur Maharashtra 416218. Chandrakanttukaram 7588913212 24
Kapashi Taluka Kagal Dist Kolhapur Kamble

6 Dagadulamardha Vidhyarthi 11-268dawlat Manzil Vakhar Bhag Ichalkaranji =~ Sayyadyakubbadruddin 9552518885 24
Vasatigruh 11/268 Daulat Manijil Hatkanangle Kolhapur Maharashtra416115. Desai

Vakharbhag Ichalkaraniji



10

11

12

13

Dagdasmemerial Children Student
Hostel Chipri Tal.shirol

Drbabasaheb Ambedkar Vasatigruh
Shivgane Taluka Dharanguti Shivgane

Gadhingalvasatigruh Taluka
Gadhinglaj Dist Kolhapur

Hindkanya Chatralay 1182\34 Takala
Kolhapur

Jugaivasatigruh Yelvan Jugai Taluka
Shaduvadi Dist Kolhapur

K.hausakkashyamrao Pawar Patil
Magasvargiy Mulinche Vasatigruh
Dhanvade Taluka Karvirdist Kolhapur

Magasvargiymulanche Vasatigruh
Hatkangale Gargoti

Douglasmemorial Childrens Home Chipari-
jaysingpur Road Chipari Shirol
Kolhapurmaharashtra 416101.

Kowadroad Shivanage Chandgad Kolhapur
Maharashtra 416507.

18944 Kalbhairi Road Near School Gadhinglaj
Gadhinglaj Kolhapur Maharashtra416502.

1182-34e Ward Rajaram Road Kolhapur Karvir
Kolhapur Maharashtra 416012.

S54vitthal Nivas Anuskura Road Jugai Mandir
Yelan J.gai Shahuwadi Kolhapurmaharashtra
415101.

B.c.h.200461 Mavak Samajik Utkrsha
Pratisthan Sadoli Khasala Balinga Aarale
Ghanavadebsnl Towar Ghanawade Karvir
Kolhapur Maharashtra 416001.

Dangecollege Hatkanangale Hatkanangle
Kolhapur Maharashtra 416109.

Kumarmalharrao
Kurane

Navneetparshram Patil

Shrir G Ghadge

Sauvandana Goutam

Kambale

Sanjaymahipati Lad

Sauvidya Ranajeet
Lambe

Umeshajadhav

7588489803

9405559688

9021222112

8552894337

9423627578

7387877851

9096764007

54

36

60

24

24

24



9860619271

15

16

17

18

19

20

Magasvargiymulinche Vasatigruh
Gargoti Taluka Bhudarkhed Kolhapur

Magasvargiyvidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Kasaba Jhul Taluka Gadhingalaj
Kolhapur

Mahatmafule Mulanche Vasatigruh
Kale Taluka Panhala Kolhapur

Mahatmafule Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Here Taluka Chandgad

Mahatmagandhi Student
Hostel,dhamod Tal Radhanagari

Mahatmagandhi Vasatigruh Chandgad
Kolhapur

Mahatmagandhi Vasatigruh Rukadi
Taluka Hatkanagale Kolhapur

Gargotibhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra
416209.

323shree Krushna Dudha Sanstha Kasaba Nool
Gadhinglaj Kolhapur Maharashtra416551.

Kalepanhala Kolhapur Maharashtra 416205.

Mahatmafule Vasatigruh Here Nandawade
Road Sahyadri Vidyalaya Here Here
Chandgadkolhapur Maharashtra 416509.

Dhamodtal. Radhanagari

562main Road Chandgad Chandgad Kolhapur
Maharashtra 416509.

Rukadihatkanangle Kolhapur Maharashtra
416118.

Alkanandkumar
Kalkutaki

Marutitukaram Mangale

Ashivinikrushnath Patil

Shrivilas Maruti Kamble

Rajaramg Sabale

Tipolebalasaheb
Bapurao

9420352837

9921812998

9657834384

9420969274

9049691244

24

24

24

36

24

24



22

23

24

25

26

27

Mahatmagurukul Vasatigruh Murgud
Taluka Kagal Dist Kolhapur

Mahatmajyotirao Fule Magasvargiy
Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh Ganganagar
Ichalkaranjihatkanvale Dist Kolhapur

Mahatmavasatigruh Sadoli Khalasa
Taluka Karvir Dist Kolhapur

Mankeshvarbording Mangao
Chandigad Dist Kolhapur

Misclark Hostel 1102 C.ward Bindu
Chauk Kolhapur

Parasharvasatigruh Pargao Taluka
Hatkangale Kolhapur

Pimpalgaovidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Pimpalgao Khurdh Tal.kagal

Murgudkagal Kolhapur Maharashtra 416219.

1560ganga Nagar Ichalkaranji Hatkanangle
Kolhapur Maharashtra 416116.

Sadolikhalsa Karvir Kolhapur Maharashtra
416001.

202lakkitte Road Ch. Shivaji Highschool
Mangaon Chandgad Kolhapur
Maharashtra416507.

1102kolhapur Karvir Kolhapur Maharashtra
416003.

Parasharboyes Hostel Wathar Road
Warnanagar Road Pargaon Hatkanangle
Kolhapurmaharashtra 416137.

Pimpalgaonkh. Kagal Kolhapur Maharashtra
416216.

Kakasodnyandev Kharde

Hemantbhupal
Dhanawade

Vilasnivaruti Bhosale

Mahadevmashnu
Dhamnekar

Sudhakarsambaji

Vinkare

Nijamsuleman Shekh

Kuranemanshing Vasant

9423800294

9922499244

9421113496

9420969816

9975514716

9763509111

8698531838

24

24

24

54

54

24



29

30

31

32

33

34

Ratnappakumbar Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Ajra Dist Kolhapur

S.kpant Valavalkar Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Mangalvar Peth Kolhapur

Sanjivanimagasvargiy Mulinche
Vasatigruh Kolhapur Dharanguti

Sanskarvidhyarthi Vasatigruh 411 E
Kolhapur

Santtukaram Vidhyarthi Vasatigruh
Majare Kavare Taluka Chandgad Dist
Kolhapur

Sau.sushilataimule Mulinche
Vasatigruh 455 D Ward Gangavesh
Kolhapur

Savitribaifule Magasvargiy
Vidhyarthini Vasatigruh 455 D Ward
Gangavesh Kolhapur

317gavri Nivas 2 Datt Colony Swamil Ajra Ajra
Kolhapur Maharashtra 416505.

2815s.k.pant Valavalkar B Ward Mangalwar
Peth Jay Prabha Studio Kolhapur
Karvirkolhapur Maharashtra 416012.

47dharangutti Shirol Kolhapur Maharashtra
416102.

Kolhapurkarvir Kolhapur Maharashtra 416005.

200mahatma Fule Vidyalaya Majare Karve
Chandgad Kolhapur Maharashtra 416507.

Kolhapurkarvir Kolhapur Maharashtra 416002.

Gargotital.bhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra
416209.

Tanajiranba Kesarkar

Amolh.patil

Vaishaliannappa Kamble

Sangaonkarrushabh

Balasaheb

Jaysingsubrao Desai

Patilashwini Rajendra

9637982227

9921795455

9096419110

9762277581

9423819581

9673862844

36

24

24

24

24

36



36

37

38

39

40

Shivrajvidhyalay Vasatigruh Taluka
Kagal Dist Kolhapur

Shriamarnath Kambale Vidyarthi
Vasatigruh Gargoti Taluka Bhudhargad
Kolhapur

Shridevi Indumati Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh 657 Ward Azad Chauk
Kolhapur

Shrirajashri Shahu Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Gargoti Taluka Bhudhargad
Dist Kolhapur

Shrisant Gadagebaba Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Kapashi Dist Kolhapur
Shahawadi

Shrimatikamala Neharu Magasvargiy
Mulanche Vasatigruh Ajara Kolhapur

Murgud(R) Kagal Kolhapur Maharashtra
416219.

Shri.mounividyapeeth Gargoti. Gargoti
Bhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra 416209.

Kolhapurkarvir Kolhapur Maharashtra 416012.

Gargotibhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra
416209.

974highschool Kapshi Shahawadi Kolhapur
Maharashtra 416214.

Gothangalli Ajra Ajra Kolhapur Maharashtra
416505.

Sandipshrikant
Savardekar

Prakashnamdev Kamble

Rajaramvasant Kamble

Satappashankar Kamble

Shridevakar Dadaso

Bajirao

Surekhaarjun Khatavkar

9423825689

9420934115

9673692224

9403549102

9923643927

8806629008

72

60

36

24

24
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43

44

45

46

Shrimatirukminibai Patil Magasvargiy
Mulinche Vasatigruhy Dukkarwadi
Taluka Chandgadkolhapur

Magasvargiyavasatigruha Peth
Vadgaon Tal Hatkanangle

Vidhyarthivasatigruh Minache Khurdh
Taluka Bhudharkhed

Dalitmitra B.d. Kamble Vidhyarthi
Vasatigruh Pimpalgao Taluka
Bhudarkhed Kolhapur

Vidyarthivasatigruh, Radhanagari

Vinaykumarchatralay 381-e Ward
Shahpuri Relwestation Samor
Korgaokar Compaund Shejarikolhapur

Dukkarwadichandgad Kolhapur Maharashtra
416507.

Pethvadgaon Tal.hatkanangle

Minachekh. Bhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra

416223.

Pimpalgaonbhudargad Kolhapur Maharashtra

4162009.

Radhanagrital.radhanagari

Kolhapurkarvir Kolhapur Maharashtra 416001.

Madhuribaburao
Kamble

Hegadesadashiv Antu

Shri.vishal M. Kamble

Milindmargu Kamble

9503208625

9158814280

9764059532

9765750052

24

24

24

36

48



